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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ZUNAIRA ARSHAD 

CHAMMAN FAROOQ 

SABAHAT SHAHZADI 

SADAF SALEEM 

LEENA HAFEEZ 

HUMAIRA SHAMIM 

SHUMAILA ASLAM 

SUMERA HANIF 

NADIA NAEEM 

SABA AMIN 

BUSHRA HASSAN 

ALEENA IRTEZA 

RASHIDA PERVEEN 

SANA ASLAM 

SHABANA HAMAYUN 

ARSHAD ALI

FAROOQ ALAM RANJHA

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM JAVAID

HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN

CH. MUHAMMAD SHAMIM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD AMIN

IFTIKHAR AHMAD HASSAN

IRTEZA KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SULTAN MUHAMMAD HAMAYUN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16400035

16400031

16400030

16400018

16400020

16400003

16400017

16400026

16400028

16400019

16400004

16400014

16400034

16400008

16400022

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

JHANG

SAHIWAL

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

20 Case #  5M2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

ZARTAJ LIAQAT 

MARRYAM SHAHID 

LUQMAN ALI 

SOBIA ZIA (Selected Against
Women Quota)

FAIZA MIRZA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MIAN LIAQAT ALI

ABDUL HAMID SHAHID

SARDAR ALI

ZIA ULLAH CHAUDHARY

MANZOOR AHMED

16

17

18

19

20

16400023

16400001

16400010

16400011

16400002

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHANG

VEHARI

BHAKKAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

20 Case #  5M2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SHUMAILA JAVED 

ASMA MUJEEB 

MEHREEN HYDER 

AASMA KANWAL 

M. JAVED KHAN

INAYAT MUJEEB

SYED IQBAL HYDER

IQBAL AHMED KHAN

1

2

3

4

16400012

16400007

16400027

16400025

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA


