PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 20 <u>Case # 5M2020</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	16400035	1	ZUNAIRA ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	16400031	2	CHAMMAN FAROOQ FAROOQ ALAM RANJHA	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	16400030	3	SABAHAT SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD SULTAN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	16400018	4	SADAF SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM JAVAID	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	16400020	5	LEENA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	16400003	6	HUMAIRA SHAMIM CH. MUHAMMAD SHAMIM	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	16400017	7	SHUMAILA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	16400026	8	SUMERA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	16400028	9	NADIA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	16400019	10	SABA AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	16400004	11	BUSHRA HASSAN IFTIKHAR AHMAD HASSAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	16400014	12	ALEENA IRTEZA IRTEZA KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	16400034	13	RASHIDA PERVEEN ABDUL REHMAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	16400008	14	SANA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	16400022	15	SHABANA HAMAYUN SULTAN MUHAMMAD HAMAYUN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT DERMATOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 20

Case # 5M2020

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	16400023	16	ZARTAJ LIAQAT MIAN LIAQAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	16400001	17	MARRYAM SHAHID ABDUL HAMID SHAHID	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	16400010	18	LUQMAN ALI SARDAR ALI	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	16400011	19	SOBIA ZIA (Selected Against Women Quota) ZIA ULLAH CHAUDHARY	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
20	16400002	20	FAIZA MIRZA (Selected Against Women Quota) MANZOOR AHMED	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	16400012	SHUMAILA JAVED M. JAVED KHAN	RAWALPINDI	FAIL		
2	16400007	ASMA MUJEEB INAYAT MUJEEB	ATTOCK	FAIL		
3	16400027	MEHREEN HYDER SYED IQBAL HYDER	LAHORE	FAIL		
4	16400025	AASMA KANWAL IQBAL AHMED KHAN	LAHORE	FAIL		

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.